
Cloonavin,  66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY
Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
Planning Applications
The full details of following planning applications including plans, maps and
drawings are available to view on the NI Planning Portal www.planningni.gov.uk or at the Council 
Planning Office or by contacting (028) 7034 7100. Written comments should be submitted within the 
next 14 days. Please quote the  application number in any correspondence and note that all 
representations made, including objections, will be posted on the NI Planning Portal. The Schedule of 
Planning Applications is presented to the Council is also available on the NI Planning Portal 
www.planningni.gov.uk.
David Jackson Chief Executive 

     APPLICATION		  LOCATION                                   

Initial Adv
LA01/2019/1311/O

LA01/2019/1313/F

LA01/2019/1326/F

LA01/2019/1328/F

LA01/2019/1331/LBC

LA01/2019/1332/F

LA01/2019/1333/F

LA01/2019/1251/F

THE GLENS
30m S. of no. 11 Bregagh Rd, 
Armoy  
Approx 60m NW of 64 Shelton 
Rd, Loughguile   
Ruairi Og CLG, Pairc Mhuire, 
Middlepark Avenue/Coast Rd 
Cushendall  
3 Castle Street, Ballycastle   

160 Glenshesk Rd,Cromaghs, 
Armoy, Ballymoney  
10 Moyle Rd , Ballycastle  

160 Glenshesk Rd,Cromaghs, 
Armoy 

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Farm dwelling & garage

Farm dwelling & garage.

Replacement floodlights & 
ball stop nets

Change of use of existing 
detached store to dwelling 
(accessed from Glentaisie 
Drive)
Erection of new WC adjoining 
vestry porch to rear of church
To remove condition 2 & 
condition3 of 
LA01/2017/0713/F relating to 
the No of burials per plot & 
buffer zone.
Erection of new single storey 
WC adjoining vestry porch at 
rear property & associated 
site works


