

Causeway Coast & Glens Borough Council

Cloonavin, 66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk

Planning Applications

The full details of following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the NI Planning Portal www.planningni.gov.uk or at the Council Planning Office or by contacting (028) 7034 7100. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the NI Planning Portal. The Schedule of Planning Applications is presented to the Council is also available on the NI Planning Portal www.planningni.gov.uk.

David Jackson Chief Executive

APPLICATION	LOCATION	BRIEF DESCRIPTION
Initial Adv LA01/2019/1311/O	THE GLENS 30m S. of no. 11 Bregagh Rd,	Farm dwelling & garage
LA01/2019/1313/F	Armoy Approx 60m NW of 64 Shelton Rd, Loughquile	Farm dwelling & garage.
LA01/2019/1326/F	Ruairi Og ČLG, Pairc Mhuire, Middlepark Avenue/Coast Rd Cushendall	
LA01/2019/1328/F	3 Castle Street, Ballycastle	Change of use of existing detached store to dwelling (accessed from Glentaisie Drive)
LA01/2019/1331/LBC	160 Glenshesk Rd,Cromaghs, Armoy, Ballymoney	
LA01/2019/1332/F	10 Moyle Rd , Ballycastle	Condition 3 of LA01/2017/0713/F relating to the No of burials per plot & buffer zone.
LA01/2019/1333/F	160 Glenshesk Rd,Cromaghs, Armoy	Erection of new single storey WC adjoining vestry porch at rear property & associated site works